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Direction
Ponto Final: Cesarão : Rua 36 — Ponto Final: Candelária 
: Linhas 393, 2310, SN388 e SR393

130 stops

Open route schedule

Ponto Final: Cesarão : Rua 36

Canal Dois

Praça Rua Um

Clínica da Família Edson Abdalla Saad

Estação Cesarão III

Estação Cesarão II

Estação Cesarão I

Dover

Ibicoara

Estação Cajueiros

Vieira Ravasco

Estação Gastão Rangel

Antares

Estação General Olímpio

Lemos

Isabel

Esporte Clube Guanabara

Álvaro Alberto

Estação Santa Cruz : Sul

Estação Santa Cruz : Norte

João XXIII

Route schedule
Ponto Final: Cesarão : Rua 36 — Ponto Final: Candelária 
: Linhas 393, 2310, SN388 e SR393

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Ponto Final: Cesarão : Rua 36

Stops: 130

Trip Duration: 1 hour 31 min

https://busmaps.com/en/brazil/public_transit-line-SN388-1002112923-1337823721
https://busmaps.com/en/brazil/public_transit-line-SN388-1002112923-1337823721
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Pedro Sabino dos Santos

Loteamento Morro do Ar

Condomínio São Bento

Loteamento Jardim Santa Cruz

Sales

Padre Guilherme Decaminada

Antônio Gomide

Vila Alexandrino

Aterrado do Leme

Agaí

Clínica da Família Jamil Haddad

Mont Blanc

Palmares

Salão das Assembleias

Brafer

Condomínio Recanto da Natureza

Frei Timóteo

Málaca Garden

Reserva do Campo

Rio-São Paulo

Cabritos

CIAMPA - Tonelero

Hermes

Convenção

Pedregoso

Major José Tinoco

Atacadão - Mendanha

Santo Estanislau



Ritmos Cariocas

Carobinha

Restinga

Taigo

Nova Kennedy

Praça Miami

Etiópia

Sargento Miguel Filho

Piquerobi

Araquem

Vigilante Fortunato

Cancela Preta

Mocidade Independente

Lutécia

Curitiba

Belém

Manaus

Engenho Novo

Equitação

Marechal Alencastro

Brasil

Terminal Deodoro : Plataforma E6

Brasil

Conjunto Habitacional Presidente Getúlio Vargas

Loasa

Jornalista Hermano Requião

Nova Trento

Recreio do Pontal

Leocádio Figueiredo



Shopping Jardim Guadalupe

João Paulo

Gustavo Viana Filho

Rio das Pedras

Pedro Jório

CIEP Antônio Candeia Filho

Passarela 28

CEASA

Horácio Wells

José Sombra

André Filho

Hannibal Porto

Trevo das Margaridas

Japuanga

Ibge

Igaçaba

Ministro Pinto da Luz

Schultz Wenk

Feijão

Batata

Lobo Júnior

Ingaí

APA da Fazendinha

São Sebastião

Filomena Nunes

Felizardo Fontes

Gerson Ferreira

Tambaú



Teixeira de Castro

Rubens Vaz

Teixeira Ribeiro

Proclamação

Paris

Linha Amarela - Saída 9

Fiocruz

Refinaria de Manguinhos

Parque Vitória

Bela

Santo Antônio

Ricardo Machado

Aires Pinto

Monsenhor Manuel Gomes

Into

Bicalho

Estação Barão de Mauá : Pista Central

BRS 1,2,3,4,5,I: Cidade Nova

BRS 4,5: Praça Onze

BRS 5,I: Central

BRS 5,I: Praça da República

BRS 1,2,5: Passos

Igreja Nossa Senhora da Candelária

Ponto Final: Candelária : Linhas 393, 2310, SN388 e 
SR393



Direction
Ponto Final: Candelária : Linhas 393, 2310, SN388 e 
SR393 — Ponto Final: Cesarão : Rua 36

145 stops

Open route schedule

Ponto Final: Candelária : Linhas 393, 2310, SN388 e 
SR393

Miguel Couto

São Bento

Parada São Bento

Presidente Vargas

BRS 1,2: Alfândega

BRS 1,2: Sete de Setembro

BRS 1,2,3,4,5,I: Graça Aranha

Anfilófio de Carvalho

Ancine

Rio Branco

Passeio

BRS 1,2,3,4,I: Av. Mem de Sá

BRS 1,2,3,4,I: Inválidos

Senado

BRS 1,3,5: Central

BRS 3,5: Praça Onze

BRS 1,3,5: Cidade Nova

Geógrafo Milton Santos : Linhas Municipais via Av. Brasil

GRES Unidos da Tijuca : Pista Central

Almirante Mariath (Portão 24) : Linhas Municipais

Monsenhor Manuel Gomes

Ricardo Machado

Péter Lund

Route schedule
Ponto Final: Candelária : Linhas 393, 2310, SN388 e 
SR393 — Ponto Final: Cesarão : Rua 36

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Ponto Final: Candelária : Linhas 393, 2310, 
SN388 e SR393

Stops: 145

Trip Duration: 2 hour 14 min

https://busmaps.com/en/brazil/public_transit-line-SN388-1002112923-1337823721


Bela

Parque Vitória

Refinaria de Manguinhos

Carlos Seixas

Fiocruz

Vila do João - Pista Central

Paris

Proclamação

Teixeira Ribeiro

Rubens Vaz

Parque União

Almirante Frontin

Gerson Ferreira

Felizardo Fontes

Filomena Nunes

São Sebastião

APA da Fazendinha

Ingaí

Lobo Júnior

Batata

Alho

Trevo das Missões

Almirante Cortez

Igaçaba

Isidro Rocha

Mauro

Meriti

Trevo das Margaridas



André Filho

Moliére

Canudos

Conjunto Amarelinho

Pastor Martin Luther King Jr.

Pedro Jório

Rio das Pedras

Prefeito Sá Lessa

João Paulo

Shopping Jardim Guadalupe

Francisco Portela

Recreio do Pontal

Marcos de Macedo

Nova Trento

Jornalista Hermano Requião

Conjunto Habitacional Presidente Getúlio Vargas

Brasil

Terminal Deodoro : Plataforma E6

Brasil

Marechal Alencastro

Equitação

Emilio Conde

Engenho Novo

Batan

Manaus

Recife

Curitiba

Miranga

Mocidade Independente



Cancela Preta

Almirante Aymará Xavier de Souza

Doutora Maria Estrela

Califórnia

Catiri

Sargento Miguel Filho

Etiópia

Paulino do Sacramento

Dolomitas

Nova Kennedy

Quiabo

Taigo

Quitungo

Restinga

Carobinha

Mendanha

Rio Rock

Ritmos Cariocas

Santo Estanislau

Afbr - Associação dos Funcionários do Banco Real

Major José Tinoco

Pedregoso

Convenção

Hermes

Ciampa - Tonelero

Cabritos

Reserva do Campo

Frei Timóteo



Brafer

Salão das Assembleias

Palmares

Clínica da Família Jamil Haddad

Agaí

Aterrado do Leme

Vila Alexandrino

Antônio Gomide

Padre Guilherme Decaminada

Sales

Loteamento Jardim Santa Cruz

Condomínio São Bento

Loteamento Morro do Ar

Horto Florestal

Praça do Gado

Império

Martim Francisco

Barão de Laguna

Marco Onze

Santa Cruz Shopping

General Olímpio

Antares

Estação Gastão Rangel

Vieira Ravasco

Estação Cajueiros

Ibicoara

Dover

Terminal Curral Falso : Ponto Intermediário

Estação Terminal Curral Falso



Cesarão I

Estação Cesarão II

Estação Cesarão III

Clínica da Família Edson Abdalla Saad

Praça Rua Um

Canal Dois

Ponto Final: Cesarão : Rua 36

SN388 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Rio de Janeiro

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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